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Attached is a memorandum t o Black Student Recruiters which we prepar ed to summarize 
the discussion held in the President 's office on Decemb e r 10, 1970, and to provide 
each of these recruit ers with some basic mater ials to use a s a ba ckground for talk
ing with prospective student s over the Chr istmas vac a tion time . 

You may also be interested in knowing tha t we are curr ently involved with several 
black students in providing var ious financial aids "packages" as follows: 

Student A (Freshman) 

ASUI Leadership/Academic 
Out-of-State Tuition Waiver 
Room Scholarship 
EOG 
Work-Study 
Total 

Student B (Freshman) 

EOG 
National Defense Loan 
Work-Study 
Total 

Student C (Transfer-Sophomore) 

Out-of-State Tuition Waiver 
National Defense Loan 
Work-Study 
Total 

COD:jw 
Encl. 

$ 300 
550 
150 
55 0 
300 

$1850 

$1000 
800 
400 

$2200 

$ 550 
1000 

320 
$1870 

Student D (Transfer-Sophomore) 

Out-of-State Tuition Wa iver 
Nat i onal Defense Loan 
To t al 

St ud en t E (Transf e r-Junior) 

National Defense Loan 

Student F (Senior) 

Wo rk-Study 
EOG 
Total 

Student G (Senior) 

National Defense Loan 

Graduate 

National Defense Loan 
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,, 

$ 550 
1000 

$1550 

$ 800 

$ 350 
700 

$1050 

$ 500 

$2000 


